



Send to: 2010 First Street Lincoln 95648 or recreation@lincolnca.gov

Your business/organization will make over 8000 impressions throughout Placer County Summer Events partnerships must be received by May 12th for marketing purposes.

Partner Name:		
Address:		
Phone:		
Email Address:		
Sponsor Level:		
MOVIES UNDER THE STARS	MOVIE MOGUL THE PRODUCER A-LIST STAR SUPPORTING ROLE - IN KIND DONATION	\$1500 \$750 \$350
CONCERTS IN THE PLAZA	HEADLINER OPENING ACT ROAD CREW FAN CLUB - IN KIND DONATION	\$3000 \$1500 \$750
FLOATING PUMPKIN PATCH	GIVE EM PUMPKIN TO TALK BOUT LIFT YOUR SPIRITS OH MY GOURD WITCH UPON A STAR- IN KIND DONATION	\$500 \$250 \$125
TURKEY TROT 5K FUN RUN	MAIN DISH SIDE DISH APPETIZER DESSERT KIDS TABLE - IN KIND DONATION	\$2000 \$1000 \$500 \$250
The partner/sponsor herby purchases special event partner list of benefits. Please review and understand what your to decline any proposed advertising or promotion as pro Event partnership guidelines. Ch	partnership includes. The City of Lincoln reserves the	e right
Card Number	Exp Date/CVC	
Signature	Date	